
 

Plant Biology Faculty Calendar 
2023-2024 

 
Spring Semester 2024 

Classes Begin Jan 8, Mon 

CAPA Deadline for Fall Courses Jan 5, Fri 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30 PM in 2507 Jan 31, Wed 

Holiday (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) Jan 15, Mon 

Graduate Student Recruitment Jan, TBA 

New Student Reception Jan, TBA 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30 PM in 2507 Feb 28, Wed 

Midterm  Feb 29, Thu 

Spring Break  Mar 4-8, Mon-Fri  

Classes Resume Mar 11, Mon 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM in 2507 Mar 20, Wed 

Faculty Meeting, Spring Reviews, Need Quorum 
3:00PM in 2507 *Note Early Start** 

Apr 17, Wed 

Classes End  Apr 29, Mon 

Reading Day  Apr 30, Tues 

Final Exams  May 1-7, Wed-Tue 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM in 2507 May 15, Wed 

Commencement  May 10, Fri  

Grades Due by 12PM May 13, Mon  

Plant Center Spring Symposium TBA 
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